POLY SAFETY
STENCILS

Features & Benefits

+ Long lasting and hardwearingpoly stencils with background
(445mm x 445mm)
Suitable for use with Dy-Mark Spray Ink, Line Marking Paint

and Stencil Applicators

Dy-Mark Spray Ink, Line Marking Paint
and Stencil Applicators are designed to
be used with our Safety Stencils.

Safety Stencils

Spray Ink

Stencil No Smoking

Stencil Forklift Traffic Area
Stencil Watch Out For Forklifts
Stencil Up Arrow

Stencil Exit Arrow

Stencil Ear Protection Area
Stencil Stop Sign

Stencil Pedestrian Traffic Only
Stencil Slippery When Wet
Stencil Watch Your Step

Stencil Eye Protection Area

13980102
13980103
13980104
13980105
13980106
13980107
13980108
13980109
13980110
13980111
13980112

Line Marking Paint  Stencil Applicators



