## POLY SAFETY STENCILS

## **Features & Benefits**

- Long lasting and hardwearingpoly stencils with background (445mm x 445mm)
- Suitable for use with Dy-Mark Spray Ink, Line Marking Paint and Stencil Applicators

## **Safety Stencils**

Stenci <b>l</b> No Smoking	13980102
Stencil Forklift Traffic Area	13980103
Stencil Watch Out For Forklifts	13980104
Stenci <b>l</b> Up Arrow	13980105
Stenci <b>l</b> Exit Arrow	13980106
Stenci <b>l</b> Ear Protection Area	13980107
Stenci <b>l</b> Stop Sign	13980108
Stencil Pedestrian Traffic Only	13980109
Stencil Slippery When Wet	13980110
Stencil Watch Your Step	13980111
Stencil Eye Protection Area	13980112

